

O.S.(Will) Case No. 12 of 2022
C.N.R.No.WBBD01-003604-2022
Present : Sri B.K. Bera,(WB-681)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No.37 Dated. 07.07.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties file haziras.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 29.07.2026 for framing of issues.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge,Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-

District Judge,Purba Bardhaman.